
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Panko, Drew 60/4:02.796 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

17.5 Nascar (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Panko, Drew 1 1 60 4:02.274 3.846 3.889 3.913 13.929

Zaccardo,Matt 2 2 57 4:00.212 3.814 3.841 3.875 23.898

Car#
Panko Zaccardo

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.167 2/4.8931.

58/4:01.8 50/4:04.4

1/4.062 2/3.8142.

59/4:02.7 56/4:03.8

1/3.900 2/4.0503.

60/4:02.6 57/4:02.4

1/3.945 2/3.8214.

60/4:01.0 58/4:00.4

1/3.846 2/4.7265.

61/4:03.0 57/4:02.8

1/3.989 2/3.9386.

61/4:03.0 58/4:03.9

1/3.908 2/3.8357.

61/4:02.4 58/4:00.9

1/3.880 2/3.9088.

61/4:01.7 59/4:03.2

1/3.921 2/3.8659.

61/4:01.4 59/4:01.5

1/3.948 2/3.92810.

61/4:01.3 59/4:00.6

1/3.912 2/3.87711.

61/4:01.1 60/4:03.5

1/4.007 2/3.91912.

61/4:01.3 60/4:02.8

1/4.022 2/3.86913.

61/4:01.7 60/4:02.0

1/3.959 2/3.92014.

61/4:01.6 60/4:01.5

1/4.079 2/5.44215.

61/4:02.1 59/4:03.0

1/3.971 2/4.08816.

61/4:02.1 59/4:02.9

1/3.923 2/4.04817.

61/4:01.9 59/4:02.7

1/3.985 2/4.08918.

61/4:02.0 59/4:02.6

1/3.949 2/4.09919.

61/4:01.9 59/4:02.6

1/3.971 2/3.92420.

61/4:01.9 59/4:02.0

1/3.991 2/3.95721.

61/4:02.0 59/4:01.6

1/3.943 2/3.95322.

61/4:02.0 59/4:01.2

1/3.996 2/4.03223.

61/4:02.0 59/4:01.1

1/4.072 2/3.99024.

61/4:02.3 59/4:00.8

1/3.966 2/3.97525.

61/4:02.3 59/4:00.6

1/3.990 2/3.96926.

61/4:02.3 59/4:00.3

1/4.075 2/3.96927.

61/4:02.5 59/4:00.1

1/3.981 2/4.07328.

61/4:02.6 59/4:00.1

1/4.042 2/4.41129.

61/4:02.7 59/4:00.8

1/4.067 2/3.94830.

61/4:02.9 59/4:00.5



Car#
Panko Zaccardo

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.021 2/3.95931.

61/4:02.9 59/4:00.3

1/4.017 2/3.98332.

61/4:03.0 59/4:00.1

1/4.001 2/4.09233.

61/4:03.0 59/4:00.2

1/4.058 2/4.08334.

61/4:03.2 59/4:00.2

1/4.040 2/4.00335.

61/4:03.3 59/4:00.1

1/4.053 2/4.12736.

61/4:03.4 59/4:00.2

1/4.083 2/4.01937.

61/4:03.5 59/4:00.1

1/4.085 2/4.00538.

61/4:03.7 59/4:00.0

1/4.066 2/3.98139.

61/4:03.8 60/4:03.9

1/4.062 2/4.39540.

61/4:03.9 59/4:00.3

1/4.065 2/4.08341.

60/4:00.0 59/4:00.4

1/4.098 2/3.99442.

60/4:00.1 59/4:00.2

1/4.108 2/4.17643.

60/4:00.3 59/4:00.4

1/4.071 2/4.20444.

60/4:00.3 59/4:00.5

1/4.161 2/9.67745.

60/4:00.6 58/4:03.7

1/4.052 2/5.36246.

60/4:00.6 57/4:00.9

1/4.091 2/4.04647.

60/4:00.7 57/4:00.7

1/4.075 2/4.27148.

60/4:00.8 57/4:00.8

1/4.077 2/4.16549.

60/4:00.9 57/4:00.7

1/4.146 2/4.05550.

60/4:01.0 57/4:00.5

1/4.156 2/4.33451.

60/4:01.2 57/4:00.6

1/4.088 2/4.05252.

60/4:01.3 57/4:00.4

1/4.098 2/4.17253.

60/4:01.4 57/4:00.4

1/4.181 2/4.34454.

60/4:01.5 57/4:00.5

1/4.145 2/4.12155.

60/4:01.7 57/4:00.4

1/4.111 2/4.06456.

60/4:01.8 57/4:00.3

1/4.186 2/4.11557.

60/4:01.9 57/4:00.2

1/4.10858.

60/4:02.0

1/4.13859.

60/4:02.1

1/4.16660.

60/4:02.2


